Powered by
Combo Board
Version 1.1
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT SIZE
(Nominal)
Porcelain/Porcelain
LSI10848MM 108” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI12048MM 120” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI13848MM 138” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI14448MM 144” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI19248MM 192” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI8460MM 84” x 60” x 0.75”
Porcelain/Cork
LSI10848MC 108” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI12048MC 120” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI13848MC 138” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI14448MC 144” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI19248MC 192” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI8460MC 84” x 60” x 0.75”
Cork/Cork
LSI10848CC 108” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI12048CC 120” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI13848CC 138” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI14448CC 144” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI19248CC 192” x 48” x 0.75”
LSI8460CC 84” x 60” x 0.75”
PRODUCT CODE
LSI 108 48 M C
Surface 1Product Code Surface 2Width Height
www. learn ingsurfaces .com  |   Combo Board  |   1 -800-263-2387